

**COMMUNITY • COMPASSION • EQUITY** 

# Breakfast at Dry Creek Kitchen, Healdsburg THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 2, 2023 | 8:30-10:00AM

Dawnelise and Ari Rosen, Wetzel Community Leadership Award
Doctora Daniela Domínguez, Spirit of Wetzel Award

## **2023 WETZEL AWARDS SPONSORSHIPS**

We invite you or your business to partner with the Healthcare Foundation in honoring this year's Wetzel Award recipients:

### Community Health Sustainer | \$1,000

- Invitation for 4 guests to Wetzel Awards with verbal recognition at event
- Logo or name listed by level on website and at event
- Logo or name listed in monthly newsletter to 2,400+ (Sept/Oct/Nov)
- Social media feature (Facebook, Instagram and LinkedIn)

#### Community Health Builder | \$500

- Invitation for 2 guests to Wetzel Awards
- Logo or name listed by level on website and at event
- Logo or name listed in monthly newsletter to 2,400+ (Sept/Oct/Nov)
- Social media recognition (Facebook, Instagram and LinkedIn)

#### Community Health Supporter | \$250

- Invitation to Wetzel Awards
- Name listed on website and at event
- Name listed in monthly newsletter to 2,400+ (Sept/Oct/Nov)
- Social media recognition (Facebook, Instagram and LinkedIn)

FOR QUESTIONS OR TO BECOME A WETZEL SPONSOR:
CONTACT MARY OTT, DEVELOPMENT DIRECTOR
707.395.4928 OR MOTT@HEALTHCAREFOUNDATION.NET